Kids dress 3  15  0.00

Soap set 5  1  0.00

Body cream 7  10  0.00

Water perfume 9  2  0.00

Cup 11  4  0.00

Sl No GoodsDesc ValuePcs

2 Ladies dress  0.00 10

4 Bahkoor  0.00 10

6 Cup stand  0.00 1

8 Attar  0.00 6

10 Curtain  0.00 2

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY.  1,340.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.